
TENDER NOTICE 

​ BHEL (Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Bangalore), BHEL Solar Business Division(SBD), 
working under Ministry of Heavy Industries, Govt. of India, has published tender for procuring following 
item. All interested stakeholders may participate in this tender. 
Sl no. Item Tender Ref No. Due date 

1. 

 
Balance of System (BOS) package for 

the development of 1250MW (5x250MW) 
Solar projects at RVUNL'S Solar Park in 

Bikaner, Rajasthan. 

MANPBT0020 
dt. 06.06.2025 

17.06.2025 
 02.00 PM (IST) 

2. 
Balance of System (BOS) package for 

the development of 900MW (3X300MW) 
Solar projects at Fatehgarh, Rajasthan 

MANPBT0020 
dt. 06.06.2025 

17.06.2025 
 02.00 PM (IST) 

The details can be downloaded at free of cost from following websites: 
(i) Hosted in BHEL website: (https://www.bhel.com/tenders) vide tender reference No. MANPBT0019 
dated 10.06.2025. Direct link: 
 https://tenders.bhel.com/pre-bid-tie-bos-package-solar-projects-bikaner-and-fatehgarh.  Offers to be 
submitted on Email: technicalbid-epd@bhel.in. 
 
      

УВЕДОМЛЕНИЕ О ПРОВЕДЕНИИ ТЕНДЕРА 
 

​ BHEL (Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Bangalore), Отдел солнечной энергетики BHEL 
(SBD), действуя под эгидой Министерства тяжелой промышленности Индии, опубликовали 
тендер на приобретение следующей продукции. Заинтересованные поставщики могут принять 
участие в данном тендере.  
 

№ Наименование № тендера Дата окончания 
приема заявок 

1 

Пакет «Баланс системы» (BOS) для 
разработки солнечных проектов 

мощностью 1250 МВт (5x250 МВт) в 
солнечном парке RVUNL в Биканере, 

Раджастан. 
 
 

MANPBT0020 
от 06.06.2025 

17.06.2025 
 14.00 ч. (по 
индийскому 

стандартному 
времени) 

2 

Пакет «Баланс системы» (BOS) для 
разработки солнечных проектов 

мощностью 900 МВт (3X300 МВт) в 
Фатехгархе, Раджастан 

 
 

MANPBT0020 
от 06.06.2025 

17.06.2025 
 14.00 ч. (по 
индийскому 

стандартному 
времени) 

Подробности данного тендера можно бесплатно скачать со следующих сайтов: 
(i) Официальный сайт BHEL: (https://www.bhel.com/tenders) номер заявки №: MANPBT0019 от 
10.06.2025. Прямая ссылка: 
 https://tenders.bhel.com/pre-bid-tie-bos-package-solar-projects-bikaner-and-fatehgarh. Предложения 
следует направлять на электронную почту: technicalbid-epd@bhel.in. 

https://www.bhel.com/
https://tenders.bhel.com/pre-bid-tie-bos-package-solar-projects-bikaner-and-fatehgarh
https://www.bhel.com/
https://tenders.bhel.com/pre-bid-tie-bos-package-solar-projects-bikaner-and-fatehgarh
mailto:technicalbid-epd@bhel.in


   
Обратная связь: К. Манодж  
Эл. почта: k.manoj@bhel.in 


